
Commissioner's Court-2026 Deadline for Invoices

Monday @ 12:00 Noon

Monday, October 13, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025
Monday, October 27, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025
Monday, November 10, 2025 Monday, October 27, 2025
Monday, November 24, 2025 Monday, November 10, 2025 *

Monday, December 8, 2025 Friday, November 21, 2025 *

Monday, December 22, 2025 Monday, December 8, 2025
Monday, January 12, 2026 Monday, December 29, 2025 *

Monday, January 26, 2026 Monday, January 12, 2026 *

Monday, February 9, 2026 Monday, January 26, 2026
Monday, February 23, 2026 Monday, February 9, 2026 *

Monday, March 9, 2026 Monday, February 23, 2026
Monday, March 23, 2026 Monday, March 9, 2026
Monday, April 13, 2026 Monday, March 30, 2026 *

Monday, April 27, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026
Monday, May 11, 2026 Monday, April 27, 2026
Tuesday, May 26, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026 *

Monday, June 8, 2026 Tuesday, May 26, 2026
Monday, June 22, 2026 Monday, June 8, 2026 *

Monday, July 13, 2026 Monday, June 29, 2026 *

Monday, July 27, 2026 Monday, July 13, 2026
Monday, August 10, 2026 Monday, July 27, 2026
Monday, August 24, 2026 Monday, August 10, 2026
Monday, September 14, 2026 Monday, August 31, 2026 *

Monday, September 28, 2026 Monday, September 14, 2026

Lubbock County

Accounts Payable Schedule

*Subject to change due to Holiday



                                                                     


